STOCKED RANGE DIFFUSERSDi
Diffusers
 28 © Quality Air Equipment Pty Ltd 2020
STOCKED RANGE
Removable Core Linear Slot Diffusers
Overview
Description
For supply air, fully adjustable removable core linear slot diffuser with unique airflow pattern control design. The airflow

”
FACE SIZE  “ X ”
Removable Core (20 mm) 2 and 3 Slot Linear Diffusers
PRODUCT
CODE
SLOT SLOT
WIDTH
NOMINAL NECK
 (mm)
EXACT NECK
 (mm)
FACE SIZE X & Y
(mm)
PIECES/
CARTON
RCLS600 2 20 600 x 107 590 x 97 638 x 145 5
RCLS900 2 20 900 x 107 890 x 97 938 x 145 5
RCLS1000 2 20 1000 x 107 990 x 97 1038 x 145 5
RCLS1200 2 20 1200 x 107 1190 x 97 1238 x 145 5
RCLS595F 2 20 555 x 107 547 x 97 595 x 145 5
RCLS1195F 2 20 1155 x 107 1147 x 97 1195 x 145 5
RCLS31195F 3 20 1155 x 147 1147 x 137 1195 x 185 5
Related Products for Removable Core (20 mm) 2 and 3 Slot Linear Diffusers
LB    UB LSPRING ALPBF ALPBM
see pg.265 see pg.265 see pg.79 see pg.226 see pg.227
© Quality Air Equipment Pty Ltd 2020  307